
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date
Recorded= 2004/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401230000
39660

01/23/2004
12:19:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SALSER,
CARL

Other:SEE
INST

200401090000
17190

01/09/2004
12:49:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
RICHARD L

200107250003
09561

200401120000
20240

01/12/2004
01:35:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MIX, DANIEL G 199807240002
82631


