Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date Recorded= 2004/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401230000 39660	01/23/2004 12:19:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SALSER, CARL						Other:SEE INST
200401090000 17190	01/09/2004 12:49:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, RICHARD L					200107250003 09561	
	01/12/2004 01:35:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MIX, DANIEL G					199807240002 82631	